218
Barra LED IP20
Elegant led profiles provi-
ded with lens able to diffu-
se light (angles of
30°, 60°, 90°) in an extre-
mely uniform way also in
presence of obstacles.
Barra led can be used to
highlight architectural ele-
ments of interiors,
shop windows, shows or
museums where the direc-
tion of the light and mini-
mal light fitting is very
important.
Available in colour tempe-
rature 3000K or 4000K
and in various lengths.
Tridonic Led.
In accordance with stan-
dard CEI EN 60598-1 (CEI
34-21), CEI EN 62031
(34-118), CEI EN 62471
(76-9).
LED light fitting
219
Barra LED IP20
220
Barra LED IP20
S180Y0600KI 12 352 30° 600
S180Y0600KU 12 352 60° 600
S180Y0600KW 12 352 90° 600
S180Y1000KI 18 528 30° 1000
S180Y1000KU 18 528 60° 1000
S180Y1000KW 18 528 90° 1000
S180Y1200KI 21 616 30° 1200
S180Y1200KU 21 616 60° 1200
S180Y1200KW 21 616 90° 1200
S180Y1500KI 27 792 30° 1500
S180Y1500KU 27 792 60° 1500
S180Y1500KW 27 792 90° 1500
S180X0600KI 12 324 30° 600
S180X0600KU 12 324 60° 600
S180X0600KW 12 324 90° 600
S180X1000KI 18 486 30° 1000
S180X1000KU 18 486 60° 1000
S180X1000KW 18 486 90° 1000
S180X1200KI 21 567 30° 1200
S180X1200KU 21 567 60° 1200
S180X1200KW 21 567 90° 1200
S180X1500KI 27 729 30° 1500
S180X1500KU 27 729 60° 1500
S180X1500KW 27 729 90° 1500
L
20
22
24V IP20 LED
Code Lamps Flux Light L
Watt lm beam mm 4200 K
Code Lamps Flux Light L
Watt lm beam mm 3000 K
LED Light fittings in extruded alumi-
nium with PMMA optics .
Available in three different beam angles
(30°, 60° or 90°) and in two colour
temperatures (3000 K or 4200 K).
LED operating voltage 24V
221
S180K1200KU 13,5 60 1200
L
20
22
24V IP20 LED RGB
Barra LED IP20 RGB
Code Lamps Light L
Watt beam mm
RGB LED Light fittings in extruded alu-
minium with PMMA optics .
Available in three different beam angles
(30°, 60° or 90°).
LED operating voltage 24V
TO COMPLETE WITH DRIVER AND LIGHT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM: SEE PAGE 464 AND PAGE 480
222
A180K0003KK
E924K0035KK 35 40 155 30
E924K0075KK 75 47 220 44
E924K0100KK 100 64 230 40
Adjustable bracket (1 pc.).
Mounting plate (1 pc.)
Barra LED IP20 Accessories
A180K0001BK
Code
Code
Electronic transformer (output 24V).
Code Power A B H
Watt mm mm mm
Barra LED IP20 RGB
223